DE VERBROEDERI NG ELST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44081)

Best at
Const at

NOYON

NR Naam Geneent AD
NO Nom Localit EN
1 DE SLOOVERE EDDY MUNKZWA 12
2 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT- DE 10
3 VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET BALEGEM 13
4 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT- DE 10
5 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT- DE 10
6 FLAMAND JEROVE NEDERZW 28
7 DE SLOOVERE EDDY MUNKZWA 12
8 VANDERSCHELDEN DI RK MATER 11
9 DE NIJS MARNI X ENAMVE 6
10 BAUTERS DEN S SINT-KO 5
11 FLAMAND JERQVE NEDERZW 28
12 DE NIJS MARNI X ENAMVE 6
13 VANDERSCHELDEN DI RK MATER 11
14 DE NIJS MARNI X ENANVE 6
15 GABRI EL KARL HOREBEK 11
16 BEERENS | VO & ZOON Z\WALM 7
17 DE SLOOVERE EDDY MUNKZWA 12
18 DE SLOOVERE EDDY MUNKZWA 12
19 DELMAI RE ERI C MATER 8
20 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT- DE 10
21 DELMAI RE ERI C MATER 8
22 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT- DE 10
23 DE GROOTE ERIC MATER 10
24 GABRI EL KARL HOREBEK 11
25 FLAMAND JERQVE NEDERZW 28
26 BEERENS | VO & ZOON ZVWALM 7
27 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO BALEGEM 78
28 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT- DE 10
29 GABRI EL KARL HOREBEK 11
30 VANDERSCHELDEN DI RK MATER 11
31 HAESAERT JAN MATER 65
32 FLANMAND JERQOVE NEDERZW 28
33 HAESAERT JAN MATER 65
34 HAESAERT JAN MATER 65
35 DE SLOOVERE EDDY MUNKZVWA 12
36 VANDERSCHELDEN DI RK MATER 11
37 FLAMAND JERQOVE NEDERZW 28
38 HAESAERT JAN MATER 65
39 FLAMAND JEROVE NEDERZW 28
40 DE GROOTE ERI C MATER 10
41 VEKEMAN LUC MUNKZVWA 4
42 FLAVMAND JEROVE NEDERZW 28
43 FLANMAND JERQOVE NEDERZW 28
44 FLANMAND JERQOVE NEDERZW 28
45 VEKEMAN LUC MUNKZVWA 4
46 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT- DE 10
47 VANDERSCHELDEN DI RK MATER 11
48 VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET BALEGEM 13
49 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT- DE 10
50 BOEYKENS FREDDY BALEGEM 5
51 DE SLOOVERE EDDY MUNKZWA 12
52 VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET BALEGEM 13
53 SARDEUR PAUL MATER 5
54 DELMAI RE ERI C MATER 8
55 ROUCKHOUT W LLY BALEGEM 9
56 DE SLOOVERE EDDY MUNKZWA 12
57 ROUCKHOUT W LLY BALEGEM 9
58 GHEEROLFS LUC WELDEN 16
59 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO BALEGEM 78
60 GHEEROLFS LUC WELDEN 16
61 GHEEROLFS LUC WELDEN 16
62 FLAMAND JERQVE NEDERZW 28
63 HAESAERT JAN MATER 65
64 HAESAERT JAN MATER 65
65 BEERENS | VO & ZOON Z\WALM 7
66 DE SLOOVERE EDDY MUNKZWA 12
67 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO BALEGEM 78
68 HAESAERT JAN MATER 65
69 VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO BALEGEM 78
70 DELMAI RE ERI C MATER 8
71 BEERENS | VO & ZOON Z\WALM 7
72 BOEYKENS FREDDY BALEGEM 5
73 HAESAERT JAN MATER 65
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155378
152863
161041
2
3
153526
2
147896
150185
149418
2
2
2
3
150192
153286
3
4
149604
4
2
5
148848
2
3
2
159772
6
3
3
149212

15391

ONOOINNOONNNOOPOROIWN A

160966
6
3
149772
3
161004
7
2
152959
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Ri ng
Bague

400512019
416460722
405202823
413806623
413805823
413816023
411801321
413840523
413920923
413398023
416345522
416407922
413846623
413923023
411822221
421910818
418720823
416261222
400381619
411741121
413867223
416463022
400338419
411822321
401542717
406032318
411567922
411740821
416424022
403561620
420911322
411733621
420915322
408214323
418721223
413843723
411944721
421351621
413816323
400335119
413950423
403362220
416343922
416343722
414650223
416460622
413846523
405208623
413805523
406125718
416268222
405207123
411891721
416338222
416616022
403858320
401631923
416275522
421446420
416275622
416274422
416344822
405933922
420913922
421899121
416265622
411567022
405933722
411560422
413865123
406209123
400582920
420913822

Snel h.
Vit esse

1475.
1474.
1474.
1473.
1466.
1466.
1465.
1464.
1461.
1460.
1458.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

ERREGAT ANDRE
GHEERCLFS LUC

DE GROOTE ADRI EN
HAESAERT JAN

BAUTERS DEN S

DE SLOOVERE EDDY
ERREGAT ANDRE
HAESAERT JAN

MAHEUR ADELI N

VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET
VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET
WALRAET ROBERT
GHEERCLFS LUC

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE CLERCQ NCEL
GABRI EL KARL

DE NI JS MARNI X
WALRAET ROBERT

VAN BOST FREDERI K
TEAM VAN DEN HAEZEVEL
ERREGAT ANDRE

ERREGAT LUC

BEERENS | VO & ZOON

W IJNDAELE MARC
W JNDAELE MARC
VAN DEN BULCKE
HAESAERT JAN
W JNDAELE MARC
VAN DEN BULCKE
W IJNDAELE MARC
DE GROOTE ERI C
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE CGROOTE ADRI EN

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
HAESAERT JAN

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
ERREGAT ANDRE

CROVBEZ RONNY
HAESAERT JAN

W IJNDAELE MARC
GHEERCLFS LUC
HAESAERT JAN
VANDERSCHELDEN DI RK
ROUCKHOUT W LLY
HAESAERT JAN

FLAMAND JERQVE

DE CGROOTE ERI C
BAUTERS DENI S
FLAMAND JERQVE
FLAVAND JERQOVE
DELMAI RE ERI C
BCEYKENS FREDDY

DE CLERCQ NCEL

DE CLERCQ NCEL

DE CLERCQ NCEL
HAESAERT JAN

HAESAERT JAN

MAHEUR ADELI N
VANDERSCHELDEN DI RK
DE NI JS MARNI X
HAESAERT JAN

WALRAET ROBERT
HAESAERT JAN

SARDEUR PAUL

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE CLERCQ NCEL
FLAMAND JERQVE
HAESAERT JAN

VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET
TEAM VAN DEN HAEZEVEL
ERREGAT LUC
VANDERSCHELDEN DI RK
VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET
DE CLERCQ NCEL
HAESAERT JAN

DE CLERCQ NCEL

DE CGROOTE ADRI EN
TEAM VAN DEN HAEZEVEL

GUI DO

GUI DO

ETI KHOV 13
VWELDEN 16
PAULATE 8
MATER 65
SINT-KO 5
MUNKZWA 12
ETlI KHOV 13
MATER 65
ENANVE 4
BALEGEM 13
BALEGEM 13
MATER 5
VWELDEN 16
BALEGEM 78
MATER 33
HOREBEK 11
ENANVE 6
MATER 5
OUDENAA 6
ZWALM 29
ETI KHOV 13
ETI KHOV 19
Z\WALM 7
BRAKEL 29
BRAKEL 29
BALEGEM 78
MATER 65
BRAKEL 29
BALECGEM 78
BRAKEL 29
MATER 10
BALECGEM 78
BALEGEM 78
PAULATE 8
BALECGEM 78
MATER 65
BALEGEM 78
BALECGEM 78
ETI KHOV 13
SI NT- DE 10
MATER 65
BRAKEL 29
VWELDEN 16
MATER 65
MATER 11
BALEGEM 9
MATER 65
NEDERZW 28
MATER 10
SINT-KO 5
NEDERZW 28
NEDERZW 28
MATER 8
BALEGEM 5
MATER 33
MATER 33
MATER 33
MATER 65
MATER 65
ENANVE 4
MATER 11
ENANVE 6
MATER 65
MATER 5
MATER 65
MATER 5
BALEGEM 78
MATER 33
NEDERZW 28
MATER 65
BALEGEM 13
Z\WALM 29
ETlI KHOV 19
MATER 11
BALEGEM 13
MATER 33
MATER 65
MATER 33
PAULATE 8
ZWALM 29
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145104
4
155406
9
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149799
4

5
150298
5

5
150480
4
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151009
153332
3
144671
5
150404
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408183023
416273022
413888923
403421120
413575623
418721123
408182423
420911422
411773421
405208923
405203923
411885821
416277022
406731721
403886120
416423422
416408522
403697720
413856523
416431822
408183923
406154622
421130018
404790121
404795121
404530320
408210923
405871522
406731521
405876622
411782621
404520920
406741121
413889423
406747921
408214223
411565522
411568222
408180723
413805123
408211623
405870122
416276322
408211823
416397522
416612622
403420720
404924618
416302322
413575823
416340222
416342922
416336822
400093322
421060121
405905922
405907422
403876320
413342522
411772721
416397222
413922323
408211323
413926523
408211023
416459022
413723016
400200519
413812623
408003023
405206723
416431622
406156122
413845523
405208023
407990823
404857621
405910022
416299422
403996020

. 39310
. 45030
. 46441
. 42339
. 42460
. 46540
. 39550
. 42479
. 43170
. 51040
. 51120
. 43500
. 45440
. 50299
. 44100
. 44000
. 44000
. 44050
. 44350
. 46160
. 40390
. 40220
. 46280
. 44310
. 44330
. 51079
. 43479
. 44380
. 51099
. 44430
. 43410
. 51189
. 51209
. 48201
. 51229
. 44029
. 51259
. 51299
.41180
. 46500
. 44259
. 45160
. 47060
. 44309
. 43460
. 53010
. 44469
. 47509
. 44350
. 45020
. 47559
. 47589
. 45210
. 53220
. 46000
. 46010
. 46030
. 45179
. 45239
. 45510
. 44380
. 46180
. 45379
. 46320
. 45479
. 46130
. 53259
. 46510
. 49009
. 45599
. 54300
. 49120
. 43080
. 45280
. 54550
.47270
. 46329
. 47280
. 51001
. 49320

1458.
1456.
1455.
1454.
1453.
1453.
1452.
1451.
1450.
1449.
1448.
1447.
1446.
1445.
1444.
1444.
1444.
1444.
1443.
1442.
1441.
1441.
1439.
1439.
1438.
1437.
1437.
1437.
1437.
1436.
1435.
1435.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1433.
1432.
1432.
1430.
1428.
1428.
1428.
1427.
1425.
1424.
1424.
1423.
1423.
1422.
1422.
1421.
1420.
14109.
14109.
14109.
1418.
1417.
1415.
1415.
1413.
1412.
1412.
1410.
1410.
1410.
1408.
1408.
1408.
1407.
1406.
1404.
1402.
1402.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1400.
1400.
1399.

0874
0590
9985
8043
9539
4892
2502
5021
3695
9490
2104
4928
6488
9223
6080
1538
0865
0160
9108
8984
6692
4248
7558
0432
5844
6820
5183
4387
2509
2948
6020
3142
8845
4949
4551
0643
8115
9542
4186
8549
8003
7904
1886
6611
2747
6040
0277
5361
2478
5770
4370
7784
0664
8706
6226
3995
9533
0405
6960
2008
4693
8410
5688
8073
3436
0612
5308
3294
3016
6825
4716
1392
7569
3009
3720
4653
4161
2481
0330
8661

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

ERREGAT LUC
ERREGAT LUC
TEAM VAN DEN HAEZEVEL
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
TEAM VAN DEN HAEZEVEL
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
HAESAERT JAN
VAN DEN BULCKE
W IJNDAELE MARC
FLAVAND JERQOVE
FLAMAND JERQOVE
VAN DEN BULCKE
ERREGAT LUC
VAN DEN BULCKE
VEKEMAN LUC
DE CGROOTE ERI C
HAESAERT JAN
HAESAERT JAN
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
FOSSELLE MARNI C
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE CLERCQ NCEL
ERREGAT LUC
TEAM VAN DEN HAEZEVEL
HAESAERT JAN
DE CLERCQ NCEL
DE CLERCQ NCEL
GABRI EL KARL
VAN BOST FREDERI K
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
HAESAERT JAN
HAESAERT JAN
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE GROOTE ERIC
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
BCEYKENS FREDDY
HAESAERT JAN
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE CLERCQ NCEL
BOEYKENS FREDDY
DE CLERCQ NCEL
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
ERREGAT ANDRE
ROUCKHOUT W LLY
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
HAESAERT JAN
HAESAERT JAN
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
HAESAERT JAN
HAESAERT JAN
ERREGAT ANDRE
VAN DEN BULCKE GU
VANDERSCHELDEN DI R
|
I

GUI DO

GUI DO
GUI DO

VAN DEN BULCKE GU
VAN DEN BULCKE GU
ROUCKHOUT W LLY
W IJNDAELE MARC
ROUCKHOUT W LLY
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET
W JNDAELE MARC

TEAM VAN DEN HAEZEVEL
TEAM VAN DEN HAEZEVEL
GHEERCLFS LUC

DE GROOTE ADRI EN

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE CLERCQ NCEL
FLAMVAND JERQOVE

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO

DO
K

DO
DO

ETI KHOV 19
ETlI KHOV 19
Z\WALM 29
BALEGEM 78
ZWALM 29
BALEGEM 78
MATER 65
BALEGEM 78
BRAKEL 29
NEDERZW 28
NEDERZW 28
BALEGEM 78
ETI KHOV 19
BALEGEM 78
MUNKZWA 4
MATER 10
MATER 65
MATER 65
BALEGEM 78
Z\WALM 5
BALEGEM 78
BALEGEM 78
BALEGEM 78
MATER 33
ETI KHOV 19
Z\WALM 29
MATER 65
MATER 33
MATER 33
HOREBEK 11
OUDENAA 6
BALECGEM 78
MATER 65
MATER 65
BALECGEM 78
MATER 10
BALEGEM 78
BALEGEM 5
MATER 65
BALEGEM 78
BALECGEM 78
MATER 33
BALEGEM 5
MATER 33
BALEGEM 78
BALEGEM 78
BALECGEM 78
BALEGEM 78
ETI KHOV 13
BALEGEM 9
BALEGEM 78
MATER 65
MATER 65
BALEGEM 78
MATER 65
MATER 65
ETI KHOV 13
BALEGEM 78
MATER 11
BALEGEM 78
BALEGEM 78
BALEGEM 9
BRAKEL 29
BALEGEM 9
BALEGEM 78
BALEGEM 13
BRAKEL 29
Z\WALM 29
ZWALM 29
VWELDEN 16
PAULATE 8
BALEGEM 78
MATER 33
NEDERZW 28
BALEGEM 78

23
24
19
154773
20
21
22
8
6
6
25
9
10
5
2
23
26
27
24
6
25
4
28
26
27
11
5
12
28
29
30
31
5
4
32
29
30
33
31
32
6
34
9
35

w
D
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406155722
406156822
416433822
406731321
411839121
404514120
403422920
401015119
408274423
413811623
416340822
406744321
408126723
406747621
414649123
416302722
420915622
421351521
406730921
416328222
411563522
411567522
404520620
421061921
402167019
416436222
408214823
407991023
403889720
416420422
413851923
410136115
408213623
408213823
406730121
400196920
406737321
406194523
420913222
427221215
411569522
405906922
406195823
405909922
411565822
411563722
411560622
411560722
408181523
403332921
406744821
404853821
403424820
422454021
420910222
404722321
408181423
412762218
413841223
411562322
404527720
416612822
408272523
401631123
403348417
400042022
405870922
416433322
403996520
416274722
411862921
406739521
405907622
416345322
421447720

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190



